

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 35664/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7777/2014

MEINHARDT SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSIST. DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(FOR EARLY HEARING)

WITH

I.A. NO. 35660/2019 In
C.A. No. 7778/2014 (XIV)
(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 26-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sandeep S Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Rekha S Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Sumit, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Ms. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of November, 2019.

Applications for early hearing stand disposed
of.[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. - cum - P.S.[SUNIL KUMAR RAJVANSHI]
COURT MASTER